
YONEX-SUNRISE 24th C G State Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament-2025
Entries of MS - Main Draw
Date
10 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Jagdalpur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Charu Smrit Kashyap M 1007 BALOD
2 Sagar Saxena M 691 BBZR
3 Manas Bhattacharya M 348 BLS
4 Tushar Kesharwani M 829 BLS
5 Krishna Kant M 1394 BSP
6 Utkarsh Gandharw M 1275 Dantewada
7 Mv Abhishek M 212 DURG
8 Bhagat Ram Kashyap M 1762 JNJ CHAMPA
9 Harshit Thakur M 371 KORBA
10 Venugopal Sahu M 859 KORBA
11 Vaibhav Pandey M 2496 KOREA
12 Digendra Kumar Sahu M 876 MAHASAMUND
13 Akshay Dutt Mishra M 386 Raipur
14 Jaiditya Pratap Singh M 55 Raipur
15 Aamaan Khan M 105 RGH
16 Yashwant Jain M 2332 RJN
17 Sarthak Kant Thomas M 519 Sarguja
18 Perla Akhil Kumar M 2424 Surajpur
19 Ashmit Shrivastava M 1805 UCR
20 Chitraksh Lokwani M 2291 UCR
21 Harshal Bhoyar M 1753 UCR
22 Sangeet Mishra M 354 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th C G State Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament-2025
Entries of MS - Qualifying
Date
10 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Jagdalpur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Bharat Sonwani M 1211 BALOD
2 Siddhant Sarthak Mohanty M 1452 Bastar
3 Krishna Tripathi M 2303 BBZR
4 Kushagra Verma M 2276 BBZR
5 Monesh Singham M 2791 BBZR
6 Pushpendra Kumar Patel M 1780 BBZR
7 Shaurya Shukla M 2172 BBZR
8 Praksh Andrik M 2338 BJP
9 Vimal Vendje M 845 BJP
10 Aryan Rajak M 2377 BLS
11 Aryan Singh M 1079 BLS
12 Dhairya Ubhrani M 2567 BLS
13 Naitik Vaishnav M 1988 BLS
14 Patri Tanay Kumar M 2378 BLS
15 Rajeev Wadhwani M 2005 BLS
16 Suraj Kaiwartya M 975 BLS
17 Vaibhav Singh M 1110 BLS
18 Aditya Kaktyan M 1102 BSP
19 Akshit Jain M 1280 BSP
20 Arth Tare M 1305 BSP
21 Celeb George M 1388 BSP
22 Akash Matlani M 1461 BSTR
23 Badal Kuntal M 1200 BSTR
24 Nishant Matlani M 132 BSTR
25 Nitesh Mahant M 142 BSTR
26 Salman Raza M 115 BSTR
27 Bhupendra Kumar Gurupanch M 1429 Dantewada
28 Mohit Patra M 2840 Dantewada
29 Aakash Kumar Bhaskar M 2646 Dantewada 
30 Ishak Kashyap M 2706 Dantewada 
31 Dhwanit Verma M 1300 DURG
32 Garvit Kansal M 1482 DURG
33 Govind Maheshwari M 1975 DURG
34 Jasmeet Singh Gumbar M 238 DURG
35 Pravesh Kumar Dhruw M 240 DURG
36 Amit Sahu M 2833 JNJ CHAMPA
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th C G State Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament-2025
Entries of MS - Qualifying
Date
10 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Jagdalpur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
37 Atul Kumar Sahu M 2386 JNJ CHAMPA
38 Prashant Sharthi M 2830 JNJ CHAMPA
39 Ritu Raj Singh M 2385 JNJ CHAMPA
40 Sitesh Dewangan M 2384 JNJ CHAMPA
41 Kshitij Ingle M 796 KORBA
42 Ram Shanker Rathore M 146 KORBA
43 Mehul Jain M 995 MAHASAMUND
44 Chirag Chhatre M 607 Raipur
45 Divyanshu Singh M 1319 Raipur
46 Eklavya Gupta M 2408 Raipur
47 Himabindu Syamlarao Yavarna M 2774 Raipur
48 Himanshu Gupta M 393 Raipur
49 Kanishka Gandhi M 402 Raipur
50 Nikshay Patel M 1816 Raipur
51 Om Basak M 1234 Raipur
52 Pratham Ahuja M 1814 Raipur
53 Renushri Yavarana M 2773 Raipur
54 Rohit Kumar Rai M 1851 Raipur
55 Sameer Mallick M 389 Raipur
56 Siddhesh S Motlag M 2076 Raipur
57 Vaibhav Soni M 2030 Raipur
58 Vatsal Kedia M 1809 Raipur
59 Vedant Raju Shinde M 2028 Raipur
60 Yohan Naik M 2390 Raipur
61 Yashwardhan Jagatramka M 2652  RGH
62 Aagam Kankaria M 1698 RJN
63 Dheeraj Baid M 2210 RJN
64 Shourya Pratap Singh M 1590 Sarguja
65 Vaibhav Jaiswal M 831 Sarguja
66 Mohammad Parvej M 1360 Sukma
67 Aditya Ranjan Gupta M 1804 UCR
68 Ajjarapu Dyva Ashish M 1948 UCR
69 Atharva Pandey M 1528 UCR
70 Divyansh Joshi M 1295 UCR
71 Himanshu Verma M 1754 UCR
72 Prithvish Singh Sabharwal M 2296 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th C G State Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament-2025
Entries of MS - Qualifying
Date
10 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Jagdalpur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
73 Rachit Naik M 1956 UCR
74 Rohan Gokhale M 2644 UCR
75 Satya Swarup Biswal M 2011 UCR
76 Shashank Kumar Gupta M 2398 UCR
77 Vaibhav Jaiswal M 1949 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th C G State Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament-2025
Entries of WS - Main Draw
Date
10 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Jagdalpur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Stuti Shuktel F 1008 BALOD
2 Prachiti Vaidya F 2088 BBZR
3 Neha Lanjewar F 1283 BSP
4 Bhavya Singh F 854 DURG
5 Hiral Chouhan F 1756 Raipur
6 Priyal Dwivedi F 1824 Raipur
7 Rashi Mall F 401 Raipur
8 Saanvi Chhatre F 1193 Raipur
9 Rewaraje Verma F 35 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th C G State Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament-2025
Entries of WS - Qualifying
Date
10 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Jagdalpur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Shriya Komiya F 1209 BALOD
2 Harshita Sahu F 2647 BBZR
3 Tanya Sharma F 1733 BBZR
4 Payal Punem F 2336 BJP
5 Pushplata F 2376 BJP
6 Roshni Kudoyam F 2375 BJP
7 Simran Xalxo F 1870 BJP
8 Anvesha Sharma F 2379 BLS
9 Chanchal Kaushik F 1761 BLS
10 K Bhavana F 1089 BLS
11 Snigdha Singh F 1996 BSP
12 Kothali Ramya Sri Devi F 1752 Dantewada 
13 Pragya Mallah F 2837 Dantewada 
14 Pusapati Bhavyasree F 1550 Dantewada 
15 Siddhima Sahu F 1929 DMT
16 Bhavya Singh F 854 DURG
17 Gauri S. Iyer F 848 DURG
18 Pavneet Kaur Chawla F 2701 DURG
19 Harshita Tawri F 864 Kondagaon
20 Aarna Parsai F 2048 Raipur
21 Arna Kaushik F 2042 Raipur
22 Mahi Sen F 1778 Raipur
23 Tishya Mukta F 400 Raipur
24 Jayantika Rathore F 1779 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th C G State Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament-2025
Entries of WS - Reserve
Date
10 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Jagdalpur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Diya Ahuja F 1163 BLS
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th C G State Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament-2025
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
10 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Jagdalpur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Pushpendra Kumar Patel M 1780 BBZR

Sagar Saxena M 691 BBZR
2 Srijan Kondra M 2677 BJP

Vimal Vendje M 845 BJP
3 Aryan Singh M 1079 BLS

Salman Raza M 115 BSTR
4 Dhiraj Khatri M 576 BLS

Jayesh Hosangabade M 42 UCR
5 Patri Tanay Kumar M 2378 BLS

Vaibhav Pandey M 2496 KOREA
6 Rajeev Wadhwani M 2005 BLS

Suraj Kaiwartya M 975 BLS
7 Aditya Kaktyan M 1102 BSP

Krishna Kant M 1394 BSP
8 Akshit Jain M 1280 BSP

Celeb George M 1388 BSP
9 Arth Tare M 1305 BSP

Charu Smrit Kashyap M 1007 BALOD
10 Abhijeet Kumar Godde M 118 BSTR

Yuvraj Deo M 698 BSTR
11 Akash Matlani M 1461 BSTR

Nishant Matlani M 132 BSTR
12 Ashish Nahata M 1469 BSTR

Nitesh Mahant M 142 BSTR
13 Badal Kuntal M 1200 BSTR

Rohan Gokhale M 2644 UCR
14 Pushpendra Singh Rathore M 2834 BSTR

Siddhant Sarthak Mohanty M 1452 Bastar
15 Shaibal Kumar Chattergee M 1454 BSTR

Toran Hirwani M 1768 Dantewada
16 Shekhavat Pradhani M 713 BSTR

Vaibhav Goel M 1462 BSTR
17 Tarun Bothra M 123 BSTR

Trilok Chand Bafana M 1457 BSTR
18 Bhupendra Kumar Gurupanch M 1429 Dantewada

Rohit Kumar Rai M 1851 Raipur

Chattisgarh Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 8          04-08-2025 09:36:14 Badminton Tournament Planner



YONEX-SUNRISE 24th C G State Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament-2025
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
10 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Jagdalpur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
19 Aakash Kumar Bhaskar M 2646 Dantewada 

Ishak Kashyap M 2706 Dantewada 
20 Akshat Dubey M 2705 Dantewada 

Vikas Singh M 2702 Dantewada 
21 Ayush Kumar Gupta M 2624 Dantewada 

Tushar Mriga M 2628 Dantewada 
22 Dhwanit Verma M 1300 DURG

Govind Maheshwari M 1975 DURG
23 Garvit Kansal M 1482 DURG

Sarthak Kant Thomas M 519 Sarguja
24 Mv Abhishek M 212 DURG

Sujey Tamboli M 442 Raipur
25 Pravesh Kumar Dhruw M 240 DURG

Vikrant Sharma M 241 DURG
26 Deepak Minocha M 357 Kondagaon

Manish Baghel M 1114 BSTR
27 Kshitij Ingle M 796 KORBA

Venugopal Sahu M 859 KORBA
28 Aditya Nair M 62 Raipur

Swapnil Sagar M 1890 KOREA
29 Akshay Dutt Mishra M 386 Raipur

Chirag Chhatre M 607 Raipur
30 Ayush Makhija M 1775 Raipur

Saurav Sahu M 1807 UCR
31 Eklavya Gupta M 2408 Raipur

Vedant Raju Shinde M 2028 Raipur
32 Kanishka Gandhi M 402 Raipur

Om Basak M 1234 Raipur
33 Manish Kumar Gupta M 1755 Raipur

Shreyansh Jaiswal M 619 BLS
34 Sameer Mallick M 389 Raipur

Yashwant Jain M 2332 RJN
35 Siddhesh S Motlag M 2076 Raipur

Vatsal Kedia M 1809 Raipur
36 Aamaan Khan M 105 RGH

Nikshay Patel M 1816 Raipur
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th C G State Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament-2025
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
10 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Jagdalpur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
37 Shourya Pratap Singh M 1590 Sarguja

Vaibhav Jaiswal M 831 Sarguja
38 Mohammad Parvej M 1360 Sukma

Utkarsh Gandharw M 1275 Dantewada
39 Aditya Ranjan Gupta M 1806 UCR

Himanshu Verma M 1754 UCR
40 Ajjarapu Dyva Ashish M 1948 UCR

Vaibhav Jaiswal M 1949 UCR
41 Atharva Pandey M 1528 UCR

Nihal Shrivastava M 2055 UCR
42 Divyansh Joshi M 1295 UCR

Prithvish Singh Sabharwal M 2296 UCR
43 Shashank Kumar Gupta M 2398 UCR

Vaibhav Soni M 2030 Raipur
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th C G State Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament-2025
Entries of WD - Main Draw
Date
10 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Jagdalpur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Rashi Mall F 401 Raipur

Shweta Pardesi F 571 Raipur
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th C G State Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament-2025
Entries of WD - Qualifying
Date
10 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Jagdalpur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 K Bhavana F 1089 BLS

Rounak Soni F 1155 BLS
2 Kothali Ramya Sri Devi F 1752 Dantewada 

Pusapati Bhavyasree F 1550 Dantewada 
3 Bhavya Singh F 854 DURG

Gauri S. Iyer F 848 DURG
4 Pavneet Kaur Chawla F 2701 DURG

Snigdha Singh F 1996 BSP
5 Arna Kaushik F 2042 Raipur

Zunairah Alam F 2421 Raipur
6 Arti Sahitya F 914 Raipur

Harshita Tawri F 864 Kondagaon
7 Ishika Poddar F 413 Raipur

Mahi Sen F 1778 Raipur
8 Manya Gupta F 1670 Raipur

Tishya Mukta F 400 Raipur
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th C G State Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament-2025
Entries of WD - Reserve
Date
10 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Jagdalpur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Diya Ahuja F 1163 BLS

Shriya Komiya F 1209 BALOD
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th C G State Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament-2025
Entries of XD - Main Draw
Date
10 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Jagdalpur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Dhiraj Khatri M 576 BLS

Shweta Pardesi F 571 Raipur
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th C G State Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament-2025
Entries of XD - Qualifying
Date
10 - 14 Aug 2025

City, Country
Jagdalpur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Charu Smrit Kashyap M 1007 BALOD

Stuti Shuktel F 1008 BALOD
2 Siddhant Sarthak Mohanty M 1452 Bastar

Kothali Ramya Sri Devi F 1752 Dantewada 
3 Srijan Kondra M 2677 BJP

Roshni Kudoyam F 2375 BJP
4 Vimal Vendje M 845 BJP

Pushplata F 2376 BJP
5 Manish Baghel M 1114 BSTR

Simran Xalxo F 1870 BJP
6 Salman Raza M 115 BSTR

Harshita Tawri F 864 Kondagaon
7 Shekhavat Pradhani M 713 BSTR

Payal Punem F 2336 BJP
8 Govind Maheshwari M 1975 DURG

Pavneet Kaur Chawla F 2701 DURG
9 Jasmeet Singh Gumbar 1238 DURG

Gauri S. Iyer F 848 DURG
10 Vikrant Sharma M 241 DURG

Bhavya Singh F 854 DURG
11 Swapnil Sagar M 1890 KOREA

Shriya Komiya F 1209 BALOD
12 Ayush Makhija M 1775 Raipur

Mahi Sen F 1778 Raipur
13 Jaiditya Pratap Singh M 55 Raipur

Rashi Mall F 401 Raipur
14 Kanishka Gandhi M 402 Raipur

Siddhima Sahu F 1929 DMT
15 Manish Kumar Gupta M 1755 Raipur

Arti Sahitya F 914 Raipur
16 Pratham Ahuja M 1814 Raipur

Diya Ahuja F 1163 BLS
17 Sujey Tamboli M 442 Raipur

Ishika Poddar F 413 Raipur
18 Shourya Pratap Singh M 1590 Sarguja

Arna Kaushik F 2042 Raipur
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